TOM BROOKENS DIVISION
BIG SPRING (10) W:0 L:0 T:0
RYAN WENGER - Cell 717-433-2163 - WENGER2805@YAHOO.COM
Mon  4/30/2018 6:00pm at  GREENVILLAGE (10) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue  51/2018 6:00pm at  FVILLE BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Thu  5M10/2018 6:00pm STH HAMP GENERALS (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm at  SHIP MAROON (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu  5(17/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu  5/24/2018 6:00pm GREENVILLAGE (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Wed 5302018 6:00pm at  SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu 5312018 6:00pm at  STHHAMP GENERALS (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Tue  6/12/2018 6:00pm SHIP GREY (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Thu  6/14/2018 6:00pm at  GUILFORD (10) GUILFORD
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm FVILLE RED (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Thu 6212018 6:00pm SHIP MAROON (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
STH HAMP GENERALS (10) W:0 L0 T:0

MAKIELA BURKHOLDER - Cell 717-404-2180 - MAKIELABURKHOLDER@GMAIL.COM
Mon  4/30/2018 6:00pm at  SHIP GREY (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu  5/3/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu 5102018 6:00pm at  BIG SPRING (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Sat  5/1212018 1:00pm at  SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed  5/16/2018 6:00pm at  GREENVILLAGE (10) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Thu  5/17/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm at  GUILFORD (10) GUILFORD
Thu 5242018 6:00pm SHIP MAROON (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Wed  5/3012018 6:00pm at  FVILLE RED (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu  5/31/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu  6/14/2018 6:00pm SHIP GREY (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Sat  6/16/2018 3:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm SHIP MAROON (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu  6/21/2018 6:00pm FVILLE BLUE (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1

SHIP MAROON (10) W0 L:0 T:0
MATT CARR - Cell 717-729-8802 - MCARR324@HOTMAIL.COM

Tue 512018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu  5/3/2018 6:00pm SHIP GREY (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm FVILLE RED (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu  5/10/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu  517/2018 6:00pm GREENVILLAGE (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue 5222018 6:00pm at  SHIP GREY (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu  5/24/2018 6:00pm at  STHHAMP GENERALS (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Tue  5/29/2018 6:00pm at  FVILLE BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu  5/31/2018 6:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B

March 12, 2018



Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

Mon
Thu
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed

Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed

Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Wed
Thu
Mon
Thu
Tue
Wed
Mon
Sat
Tue
Wed

Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Wed
Sat

6/12/2018
6/14/2018
6/19/2018
6/21/2018

4/30/2018
5/3/2018

5/8/2018

5/9/2018

5/15/2018
5/16/2018
5/21/2018
5/22/2018
5/30/2018
5/31/2018
6/12/2018
6/14/2018
6/18/2018
6/20/2018

4/30/2018
5/2/2018

5/7/12018

5/9/2018

5/16/2018
5/17/2018
5/21/2018
5/24/2018
5/29/2018
5/30/2018
6/11/2018
6/16/2018
6/19/2018
6/20/2018

5/1/2018
5/2/12018
5/8/2018
5/9/2018
5/16/2018
5/19/2018

March 12, 2018

at
at

HAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE - MUSTANG

TOM BROOKENS DIVISION

SCOTLAND BLUE (10)
SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)
STH HAMP GENERALS (10)
BIG SPRING (10)

SHIP GREY (10) W0 L:0 T:0

SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
525 OAKVILLE RD

SHANE CARROLL - Cell 717-658-6423 - SHANE.E.CARROLL88@HOTMAIL.COM

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

STH HAMP GENERALS (10)
SHIP MAROON (10)

FVILLE BLUE (10)
GREENVILLAGE (10)
SCOTLAND BLUE (10)
FVILLE RED (10)

FVILLE RED (10)

SHIP MAROON (10)
SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)
GUILFORD (10)

BIG SPRING (10)

STH HAMP GENERALS (10)
FVILLE BLUE (10)
GREENVILLAGE (10)

GREENVILLAGE (10) W:0L:0 T:0

SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
SHP MEMPK - FIELD 6
FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
SHP MEMPK - FIELD 6
525 OAKVILLE RD
SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A

RICK TRUETT - Cell 717-729-7465 - TATER719@GMAIL.COM

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

BIG SPRING (10)

FVILLE RED (10)
SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)
SHIP GREY (10)

STH HAMP GENERALS (10)
SHIP MAROON (10)
SCOTLAND BLUE (10)
BIG SPRING (10)
GUILFORD (10)

FVILLE BLUE (10)
FVILLE RED (10)
SCOTLAND BLUE (10)
SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)
SHIP GREY (10)

FVILLERED (10)W:0L.0T:0

GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
525 OAKVILLE RD
GUILFORD
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A

ERIC WADEL - Cell 717-860-1934 - EWADEL@COMCAST.NET

at

at

at

GUILFORD (10)
GREENVILLAGE (10)
SHIP MAROON (10)
SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)
SHIP GREY (10)

FVILLE BLUE (10)

GUILFORD
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELDC
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C



TOM BROOKENS DIVISION
Mon  5/21/2018 6:00pm at SHIP GREY (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  5/29/2018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed  5/30/2018 6:00pm STH HAMP GENERALS (10) FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
Mon  6/11/2018 6:00pm at GREENVILLAGE (10) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Sat 6/16/2018 8:00am FVILLE BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm at BIG SPRING (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Wed  6/20/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
FVILLE BLUE (10)W:0L:0 T:0
JEREMY MICKEY - Cell 910-691-2065 - JER MICKEY@YAHOO.COM
Tue  5/1/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu  5/3/2018 6:00pm at  GUILFORD (10) GUILFORD
Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm SHIP GREY (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed  5/9/2018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed  5/16/2018 6:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELDB
Sat 5/19/2018 4:00pm FVILLE RED (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  5/29/2018 6:00pm SHIP MAROON (10) FAYETTEVILLE-FIELDC
Wed  5/30/2018 6:00pm at GREENVILLAGE (10) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue  6/12/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD (10) FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
Sat 6/16/2018 8:00am at FVILLE RED (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Mon  6/18/2018 6:00pm at SHIP GREY (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
Thu  6/21/2018 6:00pm at  STH HAMP GENERALS (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
SCOTLAND BLUE (10) W:0L:0 T:0

AUSTIN KEGERREIS - Cell 717-658-5001 - AUSTIN@KEGERREIS.COM
Tue  5/1/2018 6:00pm SHIP MAROON (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat 5/5/2018 3:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed  5/9/2018 6:00pm FVILLE BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELDB
Sat 5/12/2018 1:00pm STH HAMP GENERALS (10) SCOTLAND - FIELDB
Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm SHIP GREY (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat 5/19/2018 3:00pm GUILFORD (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Mon  5/21/2018 6:00pm at GREENVILLAGE (10) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm at FVILLE RED (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  5/29/2018 6:00pm FVILLE RED (10) SCOTLAND - FIELDB
Wed  5/30/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu  5/31/2018 6:00pm at  GUILFORD (10) GUILFORD
Tue  6/12/2018 6:00pm at  SHIP MAROON (10) SHP MEMPK - FIELD 6
Sat 6/16/2018 1:00pm GREENVILLAGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELDB
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm at FVILLE BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C

SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) W:0L:0 T:0

ERIC FOREMAN - Cell 717-377-6353 - EFOREMAN138@COMCAST.NET
Thu  5/3/2018 6:00pm at  STHHAMP GENERALS (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Sat 5/5/2018 3:00pm SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B

March 12, 2018

Page 3 of 4



Mon
Wed
Wed
Thu
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Sat
Tue
Thu

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Thu
Sat
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Tue
Thu
Wed
Thu

5/7/2018

5/9/2018

5/16/2018
5/17/2018
5/22/2018
5/23/2018
5/30/2018
5/31/2018
6/14/2018
6/16/2018
6/19/2018
6/21/2018

5/1/2018

5/3/2018

5/8/2018

5/10/2018
5/17/2018
5/19/2018
5/22/2018
5/29/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
6/12/2018
6/14/2018
6/20/2018
6/21/2018

March 12, 2018

2018 C

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6.00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
3:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
3:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

HAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE - MUSTANG

at
at

at
at

at

at

at

TOM BROOKENS DIVISION

GREENVILLAGE (10)
FVILLE RED (10)
FVILLE BLUE (10)
BIG SPRING (10)
FVILLE BLUE (10)
BIG SPRING (10)
SHIP GREY (10)
SHIP MAROON (10)
SHIP MAROON (10)
STH HAMP GENERALS (10)
GREENVILLAGE (10)
GUILFORD (10)

GUILFORD (10) W:0L:0 T:0

GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
525 OAKVILLE RD
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
GUILFORD

VICTOR DIMOFF - Cell 717-729-0257 - VDIMOFF66@GMAIL.COM

at
at
at
at
at

at

at

FVILLE RED (10)

FVILLE BLUE (10)

BIG SPRING (10)

SHIP MAROON (10)

STH HAMP GENERALS (10)
SCOTLAND BLUE (10)

STH HAMP GENERALS (10)
GREENVILLAGE (10)

SHIP GREY (10)
SCOTLAND BLUE (10)
FVILLE BLUE (10)

BIG SPRING (10)

FVILLE RED (10)
SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)

GUILFORD

GUILFORD

525 OAKVILLE RD

SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
GUILFORD

GUILFORD

SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
GUILFORD
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
GUILFORD
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
GUILFORD

Page 4 of 4



