TOM BROOKENS DIVISION

BIG SPRING (10) W:0 L:0 T:0

RYAN WENGER - Cell 717-433-2163 - WENGER2805@YAHOO.COM									
Mon	4/30/2018	6:00pm	at	GREENVILLAGE (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A				
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C				
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD				
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD				
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP MAROON (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6				
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD				
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B				
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm		GREENVILLAGE (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD				
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B				
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1				
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm		SHIP GREY (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD				
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm	at	GUILFORD (10)	GUILFORD				
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD				
Thu	6/21/2018	6:00pm		SHIP MAROON (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD				
	STH HAMP GENERALS (10) W:0 L:0 T:0								
			RKHO		ELABURKHOLDER@GMAIL.COM				
Mon	4/30/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP GREY (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6				
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1				
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD				
Sat	5/12/2018	1:00pm	at	SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B				
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm	at	GREENVILLAGE (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A				
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1				
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm	at	GUILFORD (10)	GUILFORD				
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm		SHIP MAROON (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1				
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C				
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm		BIG SPRING (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1				
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm		SHIP GREY (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1				
Sat	6/16/2018	3:00pm	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B				
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm		SHIP MAROON (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1				
Thu	6/21/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1				
		N.4	ATT C	SHIP MAROON (10) W:0 L					
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		ARR - Cell 717-729-8802 - MCARF	_				
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B				
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm		SHIP GREY (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6				
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6				
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD (10) BIG SPRING (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6				
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm		* *	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6				
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm	o+	GREENVILLAGE (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6				
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP GREY (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6				
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1				
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C				
iiiu	3/3/1/2010	o.oopm	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B				

TOM BROOKENS DIVISION

				TOM BROOKENS DIVI	SION
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu	6/21/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD
				SHIP GREY (10) W:0 L:0	
		SHANE C	ARROL	L - Cell 717-658-6423 - SHANE.E.C	CARROLL88@HOTMAIL.COM
Mon	4/30/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP MAROON (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm		GREENVILLAGE (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm		SHIP MAROON (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Mon	6/18/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Wed	6/20/2018	6:00pm	at	GREENVILLAGE (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
		г	DICK T	GREENVILLAGE (10) W:0 L:	
Mon	4/30/2018		KIUK I	RUETT - Cell 717-729-7465 - TATE	•
Wed	5/2/2018	6:00pm	~ 4	BIG SPRING (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Mon	5/7/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (10) SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm	٠.	• •	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Wed	5/9/2016	6:00pm 6:00pm	at	SHIP GREY (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu	5/17/2018	•	a t	STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Mon	5/17/2018	6:00pm	at		SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm	o t	SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm 6:00pm	at	GUILFORD (10)	GUILFORD
Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (10) F'VILLE RED (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Sat	6/16/2018	0.00pm 1:00pm	o.t	SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm	at	` '	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed	6/20/2018	•	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	
weu	0/20/2010	6:00pm		SHIP GREY (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
				F'VILLE RED (10) W:0 L:0	T·0
		E	RIC W	ADEL - Cell 717-860-1934 - EWADE	
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm	at	GUILFORD (10)	GUILFORD
Wed	5/2/2018	6:00pm		GREENVILLAGE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP MAROON (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm		SHIP GREY (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Sat	5/19/2018	4:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
		1		(/	

March 12, 2018

				TOM BROOKENS DIVI	SION
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP GREY (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm	at	GREENVILLAGE (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Sat	6/16/2018	8:00am		F'VILLE BLUE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD
Wed	6/20/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
				F'VILLE BLUE (10) W:0 L:0) T:0
		JER	REMY	/IICKEY - Cell 910-691-2065 - JER.N	
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		BIG SPRING (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm	at	GUILFORD (10)	GUILFORD
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm		SHIP GREY (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat	5/19/2018	4:00pm		F'VILLE RED (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm		SHIP MAROON (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm	at	GREENVILLAGE (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Sat	6/16/2018	8:00am	at	F'VILLE RED (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Mon	6/18/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP GREY (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu	6/21/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
				SCOTLAND BLUE (10) W:0 L	
			IN KE	GERREIS - Cell 717-658-5001 - AUS	_
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		SHIP MAROON (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat	5/5/2018	3:00pm	at	X /	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat	5/12/2018	1:00pm		STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm		SHIP GREY (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat	5/19/2018	3:00pm		GUILFORD (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm	at	GREENVILLAGE (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm		BIG SPRING (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm	at	GUILFORD (10)	GUILFORD
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP MAROON (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Sat	6/16/2018	1:00pm		GREENVILLAGE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
				SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) W:0	L:0 T:0

ERIC FOREMAN - Cell 717-377-6353 - EFOREMAN138@COMCAST.NET

Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Sat	5/5/2018	3:00pm		SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B

TOM BROOKENS DIVISION

Mon	5/7/2018	6:00pm	at	GREENVILLAGE (10)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm		BIG SPRING (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP GREY (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm		SHIP MAROON (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP MAROON (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Sat	6/16/2018	3:00pm		STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm		GREENVILLAGE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu	6/21/2018	6:00pm	at	GUILFORD (10)	GUILFORD

GUILFORD (10) W:0 L:0 T:0

VICTOR DIMOFF - Cell 717-729-0257 -	VDIMOFF66@GMAIL.COM
-------------------------------------	---------------------

Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (10)	GUILFORD
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (10)	GUILFORD
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING (10)	525 OAKVILLE RD
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP MAROON (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Sat	5/19/2018	3:00pm	at	SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP GENERALS (10)	GUILFORD
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm		GREENVILLAGE (10)	GUILFORD
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm	at	SHIP GREY (10)	SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND BLUE (10)	GUILFORD
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm		BIG SPRING (10)	GUILFORD
Wed	6/20/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (10)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu	6/21/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE (10)	GUILFORD